
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 210 FT, S 420 FT, W 210
FT, N 420 FT TO POB.

LAMMERS KEVIN J
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JOSEPH P THAMES
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2012 SW BUSINESS POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,336 96.8050 108.42 144,849 1956 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1150

BAS 1,150 100 1,150 81,044

PTO 240 5 12 846

UEP 144 60 86 6,061

USP 252 35 88 6,202

1,786 1,336 94,152

BAS= W14 UEP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 PTO= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20
S25 E17 USP=  S12 E21 N12 W21$ E29 N25$.

BAS

141220

25

17

29

25

UEP 12

12

12

12

PTO 12

20

12

20

USP12

21

12

21

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 56,500.00 14,125.00 14,125

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 56,500.00 14,125.00 14,125
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2012 SW BUSINESS POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,128 86.3100 51.79 58,419 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 996

BAS 420 100 420 8,701

BAS 576 100 576 11,932

UCP 144 20 29 601

UOP 60 25 15 311

UST 196 45 88 1,823

1,396 1,128 23,368

BAS= W34 UCP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 E8 BAS= S12E35 N12 W35$
E35 UOP= S12 E5N12 W5$ E5 N12 UST= N14 W14S14 E14$ W14$.
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